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工事名称

図面名称

縮尺

設計年月日

承認 設計 担当

構造

4

根太

際根太

床合板

２階床伏図　凡例

合せ梁 図示

1-210　　　SPF

210　@455　SPF

構造用合板　厚み15mm

1：50

２階床伏図
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1,820 7,280 910

4,550 2,730
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10,010

9,100 910

3,640 910 1,820 2,730

1,820 1,820 1,365 1,365

5
,
4
6
0

3
,
6
4
0

1
,
8
2
0

1
,
8
2
0

1
,
8
2
0

3
,
1
8
5

2
,
2
7
5

4
5
5

1
,
8
2
0

２階床伏図　　縮尺　1：50

吹抜
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サンプル住宅　新築工事

構造用合板　厚み15mmＳＡＭＰＬＥ


